AS5304 /  AS5306
Integrated Hal l  ICs  for  L inear  and Of f -Axis  Rotary  Mot ion Detect ion
www.ams.com Revision 1.9 1 - 19
1  General Description
The AS5304/AS5306 are single-chip ICs with integrated Hall
elements for measuring linear or rotary motion using multi-pole
magnetic strips or rings. This allows the usage of the AS5304/
AS5306 in applications where the Sensor IC cannot be mounted at

AS5304 / AS5306
Datasheet - O r d e r i n g  I n f o rm a t i o n
10 Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 8 and Table 9.
Note: All products are RoHS compliant and ams green.
Buy our products or get free samples online at www.ams.com/ICdirect
Technical Support is available at www.ams.com/Technical-Support
For further information and requests, email us at sales@ams.com
(or) find your local distributor at www.ams.com/distributor
Table 8.  AS5304 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Delivery Form Package
AS5304A 25µm resolution, 2mm Magnet pole length, Push Pull
20-pin TSSOP
AS5304B 25µm resolution, 2mm Magnet pole length, Open Drain
Table 9.  AS5306 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Delivery Form Package
AS5306A 15µm resolution, 1.2mm Magnet pole length, Push Pull
20-pin TSSOP
AS5306B 15µm resolution, 1.2mm Magnet pole length, Open Drain
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.